
Planned Held Planned Held % % % Achvt. % % Achvt. %

1 Bishnupur 9 9 5922 5255 196373 74.17 62.31 6023 3632

2 Chandel 6 3 3071 2864 41655 76.72 72.80 1054 844

3 Churachandpur 19 19 5559 5541 191047 64.29 62.54 9002 6823

4 Imphal East 10 10 10601 10560 378490 76.77 67.29 14562 10253

5 Imphal West 3 3 12034 12030 443065 78.22 69.40 14695 11530

6 Jiribam 1704 1668 40225 73.27 62.21 489 215

7 Kakching 7 2 5016 3211 119836 78.64 68.74 3729 1207

8 Kamjong 6 6 1666 1318 36837 39.24 32.30 424 230

9 Kangpokpi 11 11 4372 3851 226948 23.19 18.47 3832 2411

10 Noney 3 2 2942 2076 47347 43.64 35.25 712 400

11 Pherzawl 2087 1519 39785 36.94 39.89 805 521

12 Senapati 5 5 4523 4449 97654 37.75 32.30 1395 523

13 Tamenglong 5 5 3923 3913 56602 44.78 37.42 1555 853

14 Tengnoupal 2724 2604 59806 49.64 38.41 849 598

15 Thoubal 7 5 7862 7650 253581 62.78 54.87 5696 3596

16 Ukhrul 2 2 3146 3088 111749 42.73 35.12 1029 349

93 82 77152 71597 2341000 62.48 54.77 174000 62.54 65851 37.85 120000 62.62 43985 36.65
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1 Bishnupur 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 30 0 3 0 3 24 0 1 15 1 0 6 27 37 46 110
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Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(20th October 2022_07.30 pm)
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Achievement of 60+ years

1 Bishnupur 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 30 0 3 0 3 24 0 1 15 1 0 6 27 37 46 110

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 0 12 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35 3 39

3 Churachandpur 0 0 3 0 0 0 48 5 11 19 10 19 24 1 4 7 3 0 3 73 47 37 157

4 Imphal East 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 6 4 18 2 6 14 0 2 1 0 0 3 18 32 19 69

5 Imphal West 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 9 10 19

6 Jiribam 0 0 5 0 0 1 18 2 4 36 0 6 29 0 0 13 0 0 6 22 44 54 120

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 3 4

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 9 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 2 12 19

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 34 0 6 3 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 47 3 54

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 17

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0

12 Senapati 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 2 16 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 31 1 36

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 2 12 5 11 28

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0

15 Thoubal 0 0 1 0 0 0 39 25 4 7 3 20 23 1 4 16 0 3 9 47 59 49 155

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 1 0 9 0 0 4 0 1 31 1 33

0 0 13 0 2 1 159 145 26 120 25 96 139 2 22 61 5 9 35 217 394 249 860

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautionar

y dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 2577 2348 1629 4624 4676 4438 6291 3632 9447 6023 82676 62181 4910 33234 28117 3464 22536 19186 4404 161385 126163 18845 306393

2 Chandel 1160 1165 768 4021 4104 5055 1277 844 1886 1054 17124 15261 2251 5981 5644 910 3672 3516 1076 35121 31588 10060 76769

3 Churachandpur 3260 3214 2685 10724 10704 11496 9351 6823 12842 9002 71722 63069 6890 22756 21180 2639 14361 13414 3428 145016 127406 27138 299560

4 Imphal East 9138 8960 7243 19057 19418 24238 15831 10253 21829 14562 154671 119346 16320 68785 59303 11113 38932 33874 12585 328243 265716 71499 665458

5 Imphal West 13446 12072 6576 32750 28606 20303 19939 11530 25528 14695 172617 140805 16302 80218 70366 12702 47551 42127 14363 392049 320201 70246 782496

6 Jiribam 492 433 66 2129 1911 1696 567 215 1321 489 17917 14309 496 6161 5467 333 2773 2578 245 31360 25402 2836 59598

7 Kakching 989 868 1247 3507 3112 3215 4025 1207 6261 3729 52464 41124 2812 22536 20022 1961 14748 13560 2571 104530 83622 11806 199958

8 Kamjong 542 541 144 979 863 341 314 230 580 424 8670 6447 794 2493 2177 402 1769 1499 309 15347 12181 1990 29518

9 Kangpokpi 1554 1328 427 2470 2349 2065 3970 2411 6452 3832 33314 23414 2124 10017 7433 1041 5278 3919 792 63055 44686 6449 114190

10 Noney 674 585 261 2206 1889 2270 739 400 1350 712 12182 8855 692 3394 2918 264 2208 1805 226 22753 17164 3713 43630

11 Pherzawl 611 626 466 359 416 318 790 521 1258 805 8352 8678 1894 3054 3118 798 2320 2291 920 16744 16455 4396 37595

12 Senapati 996 972 189 2926 2797 2685 992 523 2359 1395 23375 18615 1055 6148 5131 373 3422 2906 261 40218 32339 4563 77120

13 Tamenglong 770 677 247 2287 2132 2189 1401 853 2351 1555 15211 11227 1793 4409 3681 761 2667 2191 619 29096 22316 5609 57021

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 20th October 2022_07.30 pm)
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13 Tamenglong 770 677 247 2287 2132 2189 1401 853 2351 1555 15211 11227 1793 4409 3681 761 2667 2191 619 29096 22316 5609 57021

14 Tengnoupal 872 732 288 3109 2896 2742 935 598 1987 849 17538 12215 624 5421 4287 298 2750 2059 234 32612 23636 4186 60434

15 Thoubal 3169 3160 1796 8032 8246 5981 8078 3596 11360 5696 91657 71378 6546 35537 31838 4576 20796 19035 4624 178629 142949 23523 345101

16 Ukhrul 1162 1186 494 3185 3626 3122 641 349 2008 1029 28173 21272 868 8905 7217 415 6322 5246 483 50396 39925 5382 95703

41412 38867 24526 102365 97745 92154 75141 43985 108819 65851 807663 638196 66371 319049 277899 42050 192105 169206 47140 1646554 1331749 272241 3250544

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 20th October 2022_07.30 pm

Total


